660 East Jefferson S Tallahassee, FL 323		ATE: 5116	
850-222-1092		000003254600 -05/16/0001060- *****87.50 **** 00000325460	
<u>(</u>	<u>Corporation(s) Name</u>	-05/16/000106 *****52.50 ** -05/16/0001060- -05/16/0001060-	

Mallard Real	Estate Limite	d Partnership	
()Profit ()Nonprofit	()Amendment	()Merger	
/Foreign ()LLC	()Dissolution ()Withdrawal	()Mark Hy 1	
Limited Partnership Reinstatement	()UBR ()Fititious Name	()Other	
***Special Instructions**	······	₹	
)arts/ameds/mergers () Other-	()Photocopies See Above	licus	
XXX)Walk in	(XXX)Pick-up	()Will Wait	
	Plages	Return Filed Stamped	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 17, 2000

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MALLARD REAL ESTATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W00000012833

We have received your document for MALLARD REAL ESTATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$148.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Before this partnership can be filed in Florida, its corporate general partner -- IVESDAIRY II CORP. -- must qualify here.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Letter Number: 200A00027827 **Corporate Specialist** Liesdairy J went over





And the first of the second second

Mallard Real Estate Limited Partners	ship 8
(Name of limite	ed partnership as it is in the home state)
	1 C2
name is unavailable, name under which the must contain	limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida;
Delaware	45/12/00
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
CT Corporation System	
(Name of Registered A)	gent for Service of Process)
1000 Couth Dine Taland Boad	
1200 South Pine Island Road (Street	Address of Registered Of lice)
Plantation	. Florida 33324
(City)	(Zip Code)
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Ser	rvice of Process:
D -1	Lm. EN
By:	genvinust sign on this line) James M. Halpin, Asst. Secretary
1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, DE	19801
(Address of registered office required in	state of formation or, if not required, address of principal of office.)
NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	
Ivesdairy II Corp.	222 S. Riverside Plaza, Ste. 1450, Chicago, Illinois 60606
F00000002781	
A0000005101	

.....

1

يد معرور

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

' 12_222 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 1450, Chicago, Illinois 60606

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)	
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	thereof
Signed this 10 th day of May XXXX 2000. Ives dairy II/Copp. By: 11/2000	IN SCORE
Edward F. Burjek, Assistant Vice President STATE OF <u>Thin Oig</u>	H L P
COUNTY OF COOK	PH 4: 04
On this 10th day of MAY, 18 2000.	-
Edward F. Burjek personally appeared before me,	
I who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
(Notary Public Signature)	
TARA M. ANDERSON (Notary's Printed Name)	
Seal My Commission Expires: 12/17/2001	·

.....

.

٠

.

OFFICIAL SEAL TARA M ANDERSON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/17/01

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Edward F. Burjek, Asst. Vice President of Ivesdairy II, Corp. a general partner of <u>Mallard Real Estate Limited Partnership</u>, a (an) <u>Delaware</u> limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$_1,000
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes transacting business in Florida is \$1,000.

Under the penalties of perjury 1, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this <u>loth</u> day of <u>May</u> , <u>NXX 2000</u> . Ixelatiry II for. By: <u>MWWM</u> General Partner Edward F. Burjek, Assistant Vice President	*	S.Y.
STATE OF <u>Illi NOIS</u> COUNTY OF <u>COOK</u> On this <u>1042</u> day of <u>MAY</u> , 182 2000,		•
Edward F. Burjek, personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of		_
(Notary Public signature)		

M. ANDERSON (Notary's Printed Name)

My Commission Expires: 12/17/01



Seal